
MPO and RPC Contact Information 

W/urban2/MPOs and RPCs  

Agency Name Director and Mailing Address Primary Staff Contact Information 

Bay-Lake Regional Planning Commission: 
Sheboygan MPO  
Jim Van Lannen, RPC  
http://www.baylakerpc.org
jvanlaan@baylakerpc.org

Mark A. Walter, Director 
211 N Broadway, Suite 211 
Green Bay, WI 54303-2757 
Email: mwalter@baylakerpc.org

Jeff Agee-Aguayo, MPO 
Phone:  (920) 448-2820 
Fax:       (920) 448-2823 
Email:  jagee@baylakerpc.org
 

Brown County Planning Commission: 
Green Bay MPO 
(920) 448-6489 
www.co.brown.wi.us/planning/trans4487portation.ht
ml

Chuck Lamine, Director 
305 E. Walnut St. Room 320 
PO Box 23600 
Green Bay, WI  54305-3600 
Email: chuckla@ci.green-bay.wi.us

Cole Runge 
Phone:  (920) 448-6489 
Fax:       (920) 448-4487 
Email: coleru@ci.green-bay.wi.us

East Central Intergovernmental Association
Dubuque, IA MPO 
(563) 556-4166  
http://www.ecia.org/transportation.html

Kelley Deutmeyer, Director 
3999 Pennsylvania Ave. Suite 200 
Dubuque, IA   52002  
Email:  kdeutmeyer@ecia.org

Chandra Ravada 
Phone: (563) 556-4166 
Fax:      (563) 556-0348 
Email: cravada@ecia.org

East Central Wisconsin Regional Planning 
Commission: 
Appleton/Oshkosh MPO  (920) 751-4770 
http://www.eastcentralrpc.org

Eric Fowle, Director 
132 Main St. 
Menasha, WI  54952-3100 
Email: efowle@eastcentralrpc.org

Walt Raith 
Phone:  (920) 751-4770 
Fax:       (920) 751-4771 
Email: wraith@eastcentralrpc.org  

Fond du Lac MPO 
(920) 929-3350 
 
 

Hal Wortman, Director  (920) 929-3351 
160 S Macy St., PO Box 150 
Fond du Lac, WI 54936-0150 
Email: hwortman@ci.fond-du-lac.wi.us

Walt Raith 
Phone:  (920) 751-4770 
Fax:       (920) 751-4771 
Email: wraith@eastcentralrpc.org  

Janesville MPO
 (608) 755-3084  
http://www.ci.janesville.wi.us/government/planning/m
po.htm

Brad Cantrell, Director  
18 N. Jackson St., P.O. Box 5005 
Janesville, WI  53547-5005 
Email: cantrellb@ci.janesville.wi.us  

Alexis Kuklenski 
Phone: (608) 755-3095 
Fax:      (608) 755-3196   
Email:  kuklenskia@ci.janesville.wi.us  

La Crosse Area Planning Committee
La Crosse MPO 
(608) 785-5977 
www.lapc.org/

Tom Faella, Director 
400 4th St. N., Room 3050 
La Crosse, WI 54601-3200 
Email: faella.tom@co.la-crosse.wi.us

Jackie Eastwood 
Phone: (608) 785-6141 
Fax:   (608) 785-5922
Email: Eastwood.Jackie@co.la-crosse.wi.us  

Madison Area MPO
(608) 266-9115 
Rhonda (bookkeeper) 266-4637 
www.cityofmadison.com/mpo  

Bob McDonald, Director 266-4518 
121 S. Pinckney St., Suite 400  
Madison, WI  53703  
rmcdonald@ci.madison.wi.us

William Schaefer 
Phone:  (608) 266-9115 
Fax:      (608) 261-9967  
Email: wschaefer@ci.madison.wi.us  

Marathon County Metro Planning Commission: 
Wausau MPO 
(715) 261-6040 
 

Ed Hammer, Director 
Marathon County Planning Department 
210 River Dr. 
Wausau, WI  54403-5449 
Email: jehammer@mail.co.marathon.wi.us

Dave Mack 
Phone: (715) 261-6043 
Fax:     (715) 261-6016  
Email: dtmack@mail.co.marathon.wi.us  

Metro Interstate Commission (M.I.C.):   
Duluth/Superior MPO 
(800) 232-0707; (218) 529-7541 
www.ardc.org

John Chell, Director, Arrowhead Regional 
Development Commission 
221 W First St. Duluth, MN  55802 
Email: jchell@ardc.org

Ron Chicka 
Phone: (218) 529-7506 
Fax:      (218) 529-7592 
Email: rchicka@ardc.org

Mississippi River Regional Planning Commission
(608) 785-9396 
www.mrrpc.com

Gregory Flogstad, Director 
1707 Main St., Suite 240 
La Crosse, WI 54601 
Email:  greg@mmrpc.com

Peter Fletcher 
Phone: (608) 785-9396 
Fax:     (608) 785-9394 
Email:  peter@mrrpc.com

North Central WI Regional Planning Commission   
(715) 849-5510 
www.ncwrpc.org

Dennis Lawrence, Director 
210 McClellan St., Suite 210 
Wausau, WI  54403 
Email: dlawrence@ncwrpc.org 

Darryl Landeau 
Phone: (715) 849-5510 Ext. 308 
Fax: (715) 849-5110 
Email:  dlandeau@ncwrpc.org  

Northwest Regional Planning Commission
(715) 635-2197  
Mary Ann Clark (bkper) (715) 635-2197 
www.nwrpc.com

Myron Schuster, Director 
1400 South River Street 
Spooner, WI  54801 
Email:  mschuster@nwrpc.com

Sheldon Johnson 
Phone: (715) 635-2197 
Fax:     (715) 635-7262 
Email:  sjohnson@nwrpc.com  

Southeastern WI Regional Planning Commission: 
Kenosha,/Milwaukee/ Racine MPO 
(262) 547-6721;  Libby (bkper) #201 
www.sewrpc.org

Phil Evenson, Executive Director 
 W239N1812 Rockwood Drive, P.O. Box 1607 
Waukesha, WI 53187-1607 
Email: pevenson@sewrpc.org  

Ken Yunker 
Phone: (262) 547-6721 (#211) 
Fax:     (262) 547-1103  
Email:  kyunker@sewrpc.org  

Southwestern WI Regional Planning Commission
(608) 342-1214 
www.swwrpc.org
 

Larry Ward, Director 
One University Plaza, Room 719 
Platteville, WI 53818 
Email:  wardla@uwplatt.edu

Joni Herren-Graves 
Phone: (608) 342-1057 
Fax:     (608) 342-1220  
Email:  gravesjh@uwplatt.edu

State Line Area Transportation Study: 
Beloit MPO 
(608) 264-6690 
www.ci.beloit.wi.us/home/public_works/engineering/
mpo.asp

Mike Flesch, Engineering Director 
100 State Street 
Beloit, WI 53511 
Email:  fleschm@ci.beloit.wi.us

Russ Petrotte 
Phone:  (608) 364-6702 
Fax:      (608) 364-6609 
Email:  petrotteR@ci.beloit.wi.us

West Central Wisconsin Regional Planning 
Commission
Eau Claire-Chippewa Falls MPO  
(715) 836-2918 
www.wcwrpc.org

Jerry Chasteen, Director 
800 Wisconsin St., Mailbox #9 
Eau Claire, WI  54703-3606 
Email: jerry@wcwrpc.org  

Don Kush 
Phone: (715) 836-2918 
Fax:      (715) 836-2886 
Email: dkush@wcwrpc.org

MPO/RPC Responsibilities 
Sandra Beaupre  

(266-7575)  
 Arun Rao 
(264-7293) 

Kurt Miller 
(267-0445) 

Dave Meurett  
(267-2905) 

Diane Paoni 
(266-1402) 

Don Uelmen  
(266-1857) 

SEWRPC Superior/Duluth MPO 
La Crosse MPO 

Eau Claire/Chippewa  MPO 

Appleton/Oshkosh MPO 
Fond du Lac MPO 

Brown County MPO 
Sheboygan MPO 

Wausau MPO 
Janesville MPO  

Beloit MPO 

Madison Area MPO 
 

Bay-Lake RPC,  
ECWRPC, MRRPC, 

NCWRPC, NWRPC, SWRPC, 
WCRPC, Dubuque MPO 

Updated:  3/01/06 
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*The red borders of the MPOs indicate 
approved planning area boundaries

*Columbia, Dodge, Jefferson, Rock, and Sauk counties 
are not members of, and are not served by any RPC
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